
MORNING MEADOW SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-2026

Tuesday, September 2....................................................... First day of school

Wednesday, October 1..................................................... Parent Night (times to be announced)

Saturday, October 4.......................................................... Michaelmas Celebration (times to be announced)

Monday, October 13......................................................... Indigenous Peoples’ Day (In school celebration)                              

Friday, October 17............................................................ Homecoming,	No school (UF may change this date)

Saturday, October 25........................................................ Halloween Party (times to be announced)

Tuesday, November 11..................................................... Holiday – Veterans’ Day  

Monday, November 24 – Friday, November 28............ Holiday – Thanksgiving  

Saturday, December 6...................................................... Winter Faire

Thursday, December 18................................................... All school potluck (No aftercare)

Friday, December 19........................................................ No School - Teacher Workday

Monday, December 22 – Friday, January 5................... Winter Holidays

Tuesday, January 6............................................................ Classes Resume

Monday, January 19.......................................................... Holiday – ML King Day  

Friday, February 13.......................................................... Festival of Friendship (details to follow)

Monday, February 16....................................................... Holiday – President’s Day  

Monday, March 16 – Friday, March 20.......................... Spring Holidays (5 weekdays)

Saturday, May 2 OR Sunday May 3................................ Mayfaire (date depends on confirmation of location)

Friday, May 8..................................................................... Mother’s Day Ice cream Social 

Monday, May 25............................................................... Holiday – Memorial Day

Thursday, May 28.............................................................. Popcorn, Pajama, and Stuffed Animal day

Friday, May 29................................................................... Ice cream, Stuffed Animal Day, Last day of school

Sunday, May 31................................................................. Gnome graduation (details to follow)


